EMI/EMC Products  |  Datasheets  | June 2026                                     www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Power Systems
Electrical & Electronic Equipments
Frequency convertors
Medical Equipment
Testing & Measurement Equipments

MF320-532-6-4 E113379-1 6 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-532-10-4 E113380-1 10 0.34 C14 -4 120
Ordering Information :
Technical Specifications:
Safety  Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF320-132S-1-4 E113381-1 1 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-132S-2-4 E113382-1 2 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-132S-3-4 E113383-1 3 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-132S-6-4 E113384-1 6 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-132S-10-4 E113385-1 10 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-532S-1-4 E113386-1 1 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-532S-2-4 E113387-1 2 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-532S-3-4 E113388-1 3 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-532S-6-4 E113389-1 6 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-532S-10-4 E113390-1 10 0.16 C14 -4 120
EMI/EMC Products  |  Datasheets  | June 2026                                        www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
Standard Version : Very High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF320-133-1-4 E113397-1 1 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-133-2-4 E113398-1 2 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-133-3-4 E113399-1 3 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-133-6-4 E113400-1 6 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-133-10-4 E113401-1 10 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-533-1-4 E113402-1 1 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-533-2-4 E113403-1 2 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-533-3-4 E113404-1 3 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-533-6-4 E113405-1 6 0.34 C14 -4 120
MF320-533-10-4 E113406-1 10 0.34 C14 -4 120
Safety  Version : Very High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF320-133S-1-4 E113407-1 1 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-133S-2-4 E113408-1 2 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-133S-3-4 E113409-1 3 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-133S-6-4 E113410-1 6 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-133S-10-4 E113411-1 10 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-533S-1-4 E113412-1 1 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-533S-2-4 E113413-1 2 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-533S-3-4 E113414-1 3 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-533S-6-4 E113415-1 6 0.16 C14 -4 120
MF320-533S-10-4 E113416-1 10 0.16 C14 -4 120
Medical Version : High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage Current
@250 VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Input  Connector Output Termination Min.Weight
 (g)
MF320-132M-1-4 E101004-2 1 0 C14 -4 120
MF320-132M-2-4 E113391-1 2 0 C14 -4 120
MF320-132M-3-4 E101004-3 3 0 C14 -4 120
MF320-132M-6-4 E101004-4 6 0 C14 -4 120
MF320-132M-10-4 E101004-5 10 0 C14 -4 120
MF320-532M-1-4 E113392-1 1 0 C14 -4 120